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Summative Quiz on Ways to Be Paid 

 
Sadie Jacobs is Jennifer’s co-worker.  She has been a paramedic for 4 years and has 
her provincial certification as an Advanced Emergency Medical Care Assistant 
(AEMCA).  She earns $38 per hour plus $14.50 for each missed lunch.   She has 
deductions of CPP, EI, Fed & Provincial Taxes, Pension, and Union Dues 
 

1. Complete her earning statement given that she works 84 “regular” hours, had 
5 overtime hours and missed 2 lunches. 
 

EARNING STATEMENT  

Statement of Earnings (Bi-Weekly) Employee Deductions 

Type Hours Rate Amount Type Deductions 

Regular Pay 

 

84 $38 $3 192 CPP 
EI 
Fed & Provincial Taxes 
Pension 
Union Dues 

$139.05 
$53.04 

$962.93 
$147.28 
$29.24 

Overtime Pay 5 $57 $285  

Total Deductions 

 

$ Missed Lunches 2 $14.50 $29 

SUMMARY Gross Pay 

$ 

Deductions 

        $  

Net Pay 

$ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


